County: 78-Trumbull

Ohio Department of Taxation

County Auditor - New Vendor License Tax Account Report
Registration Form Posted From :Aug 1, 2022 to Aug 31, 2022

Run Date: 09/15/2022
Run Time: 07:20:00
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08/16/2022
08/10/2022
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Kimberly L Strickler-Wishart
McClellan, Carly
J.F. Collections, Inc.

25 W Broad St, ,Newton Falls,0H44444-1643
2693 Wimber Ave, ,Warren,OH44483
6409 Webber Cole Rd, ,Kinsman,0H44428-9555

TWISTED CREEK OUTDOOR ADVENTURES LL! 143 S High St, ,Cortland,0H44410-1450

Rosegold Vibrations LLC
Honberger, Leslie A

Spencer Three Three Zero LLC
Essential Wireless Four LLC
The 1547 Project LLC
Shipman, Larry

Pearce, Angelina

RYDAR GROUP LLC

SHEETL LLC

Ezra Rebel Window Washing Services

mcquiston motorsports services
DoorDash Essentials LLC
Flava2021 LLC

Preston Carroll

Paula Schultz

LONGO TREE SERVICE LLC
AJMBJ LLC

Dannico Management Services LLC
Hull, Carol

LGA Retail, Inc

Bobs Auto and Tire Repair LLC
The Apple Basket
Recommerce412, LLC
Mosquito Creek Kennels LLC
MSJ excavating

MR Machine Repair

Arlisha Turner

2997 Regal Dr NW, ,Warren,OH44485-1247

5430 Herner County Line Rd, ,Southington,OH44470
650 S High St, ,Cortland,0OH44410

3055 Belmont Ave., ,Youngstown,OH44505

1547 Keefer Rd Unit B, ,Girard,0H44420-1433
1038 Kinsman Rd NW, ,North Bloomfield,OH44450
2693 Wimber Ave, ,Warren,OH44483

3135 Belmont Ave, ,Youngstown,0H44505-1801
3707 Belmont Ave, ,Youngstown,OH44505

7192 Stewart Sharon Rd, ,Hubbard,0H44425-3032
120 Southdale Blvd, ,Cortland,OH44410-1656

3551 Belmont Ave Ste 59, ,Youngstown,OH44505-1439

1189 Brookfield Rd, ,Hubbard,O0H44425-3073
5628 State Route 88, ,Kinsman,OH44428-9767

1186 Sodom Hutchings Rd NE, ,Vienna,0H44473-9722
6178 Youngstown Hubbard Rd, ,Hubbard,0OH44425-1350

461 Highland Avenue, ,Warren,OH44485
3106 Goleta Ave, ,Youngstown,OH44505
1166 Ridge Lake Dr, ,Mineral Ridge,OH44440-9022

5555 Youngstown Warren Rd Unit 360, ,Niles,0OH44446-4834

7903 Budd St, ,Masury,0H44438-1308

4528 Warren Sharon Rd, ,Vienna,OH44473-9642
1400 Front St SW, ,Warren,0H44485-3513

2453 Edgewater Dr, ,Cortland,OH44410

303 Hunter Ave, ,Niles,0H44446-1622

449 Champion Ave E, ,Warren,0H44483-1504
375 Bonnie Brae Ave SE, ,Warren,0H44484-4206
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78804457
78804458
78804459
78804460
78804461
78804462

08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/26/2021
08/30/2022
10/01/2022
06/18/2022

GOSHORN, MICHAEL A

Keep Clawing Club, LLC

The Farmhouse Home Decor LLC
Winston James Smith

DePascale, Christine M.

Two Erie Wtiches LLC

443 E Liberty St, ,Girard,0H44420-2720

1627 Greenwood Ave, ,Girard,OH44420-1008
3490 Housel Craft Rd, ,Bristolville, OH44402-9674
540 Lilac PI NW, ,Warren,0H44485-2841

6432 Shaffer Rd NW, ,Warren,0H44481-9475
307 Woodbine Ave SE, ,Warren,0H44483-6046

**End of Report***
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